Copyright © 1993-2022 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
1
    POE Power Supply
▪ Smart buildings
▪ Security and surveillance
▪ Intelligent transportation system
▪ Highway surveillance system
 FEATURES
Copyright © 1993-2022 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
2
Input
AC Input Voltage 230V AC
AC Input Voltage range 100-240V AC
AC Input frequency 47Hz TO 60Hz
Output
Normal DC O/P Voltage 46-52VDC
Output Power 30W
Network Protocol and
Standard Compatibility
IEEE 802.3i 10 BASE-T,
IEEE 802.3i 100 BASE-T –TX,
IEEE 802.3x Flow Control,
IEEE 802.3af / IEEE 802.3at,
PoE Power Each Port max 30W
Attention: 12 & 36 Data transmission
and power. Cable - UTP cat.6 or higher.
Transmission Rate Store – and – Forward
100 Mbps full duplex, 10-100 Mbps half-
duplex 10/100/1000 Mbps
Installation Management Plug and Play
 Automatic detect all drivers and devices,
and provide the power output to devices
LED Indicator System: Power
Per port: Link, Speed, PoE Active
Environment
Operating Temperature 0°C + 60°C
Storage Temperature -10°C + 70°C
Operating Humidity 20%-95% RH
Safety Precautions
Isolation 1.5KV BETWEEN PRIMARY AND
SECONDARY
Leakage Current N/A
Mechanical
Dimensions L= 165mm W= 62mm H= 38.5mm
Weight 450 grams.
I/P plug Type MKDC equivalent type 3 Pin Connector with
130-145 cm. cable length.
O/P plug Type MKDC equivalent type 3 Pin Cable with 50-
65 cm. Cable length.
N3922-30P-2 Smart POE Injector, 100VAC-240VAC input, 30W output
 Technical Specifications
  Ordering Information